
 

Coogee Primary School – Term 4, 2025  
 

Wk 1 

Mon Oct 13 
School 
Development 
Day 

Tue Oct 14 
 

Wed Oct 15 
 
 

Thu Oct 16 
 

Fri Oct 17 
 
 
  

Wk 2 

Mon Oct 20 
 
 

Tue Oct 21 Wed Oct 22 
 
 
 
Book Fair  

Thu Oct 23 
 Assembly Rm 
14 
 

Fri Oct 24 
 

Wk 3 

Mon Oct 27 
 
 
Book Fair (AM 
only) 

 

Tue Oct 28 
Interschool 
Athletics 
Carnival (Jumps, 

Throws and 400 
and 800m)             

Wed Oct 29 
 
 

Thu Oct 30 
 
 

Fri Oct 31 
 
Interschool 
Athletics 
Carnival                
 

Wk 4 

Mon Nov 3 
 
  

Tue Nov 4 
 
 

Wed Nov 5 
 
 
 

Thu Nov 6 
Assembly Rm 
7 
 
 

Fri Nov 7 
 
 
 
 

Wk 5 

Mon Nov 10 
 

Tue Nov 11 
 

Wed Nov 12 
 

Thu Nov 13 
 

Fri Nov 14 
 
 

Wk 6 

Mon Nov 17 
 

Tue Nov 18 
 
 

Wed Nov 19 
 
Kindy Meeting 

Thu Nov 20 
Assembly Rm 
6 
Regional Futsal 
Championships 
(select yrs 5&6) 

 

Fri Nov 21 
 
 
P&C Movie Night 

Wk 7 

Mon Nov 24 
 
 

Tue Nov 25 
 
 
 
 

Wed Nov 26 
 
 
 

Thu Nov 27 
 
 

Fri Nov 28 
 

Wk 8 

Mon Dec 1 
 
  

Tue Dec 2 
 
 

Wed Dec 3 
 
 
 

Thu Dec 4 
 
Indonesian Day 
 

Fri Dec 5 
 
Rainbow Run 
 
 

Wk 9 

Mon Dec 8 
 
 

Tue Dec 9 
 
EDU Dance 
Concert – Rm 11, 

14, PP2, 9, 18, 5 & 6 

Wed Dec 10 
 
Yr 6 Graduation 

 

Thu Dec 11 
Assembly 
Book Awards 
 

Fri Dec 12 
 
EDU Dance 
Concert – Rm 13, 

15, PP1, 3, 4, 2, 7, 8 

Wk 10 

Mon Dec 15 
 

Tue Dec 16 
 
EDU Dance 
Concert – Rm 16, 

17, 1, PP3, 10, 12 
 

Wed Dec 17 
 
 

Thu Dec 18 
 
 

Fri Dec 19 
School 
Development 
Day 

 


